Grant Type
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Learning, Innovation & Action
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed
Seed

School
Chavez HS
Madison HS
South Early College HS
DeBakey HS
Lovett ES
Whidby ES
Travis ES
Southmayd Elementary
Braeburn Elementary
Helms Elementary
Scroggins Elementary
Lockhart Elementary
Burbank Elementary School
Paul Revere Middle School
Young Women's College Prep Academy
Fonwood
Madison HS
Bellfort ECC
Braeburn Elementary School
Farias Early Childhood Education Center
Halpin Early Childhood Center
Carillo ES
Young Womens College Preparatory Academy
Shearn ES
Carillo ES
Shearn ES
White (Ed) Elementary
Eliot Elementary
Forest Brook Middle School
Clemente Martinez Elementary
Lamar High School
Eliot Elementary
Heights High
Wharton K-8 Dual-Language Academy
Mistral Early Childhood Center
Fondren Elementary School
Parker Elementary School
Red ES
DeBakey High School
Tinsley Elementary School
Ninfa Laurenzo Early Childhood Center
Henry Middle School
Baylor College of Medicine Middle School
Harvard Elementary
Holland Middle School
Lockhart Elementary
Young Women's College Preparatory Academy
Marshall Middle School
Lamar High School
Stevenson Middle School
Lockhart Elementary School
Lanier Middle School
Booker T Washington
Wharton Dual Language Academy
Lantrip Elementary School
Yates High School
Briarmeadow Charter School
Briscoe Elementary School
Eliot Elementary School
Bonner Elementary
Rucker Elementary
Harvard Elementary School
Park Place Elementary School
Windsor Village Elementary School
Carnegie Vanguard Highschool
Northside High School
Kinder HSPVA
Lanier Middle School
Wharton K-8
DeAnda Elementary School
Ed White Elementary
Forest Brook Middle School
Henry Middle School
Davila Elementary

Organization

Iconoclast Artists
Musiga

Contemporary Arts Museum Houston

ArtReach

Ensemble Theatre
FotoFest

Open Dance Project
Houston Healthy Hip-Hop
Houston Healthy Hip-Hop
Houston Healthy Hip-Hop

Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment
Houston Metropolitan Dance Center, Inc.
Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment

Open Dance Project

Nia’s Daughters Movement Collective

Prelude Music Foundation
Musiga

Art Education Program at the University of Houston

Express Children's Theatre
Prelude Music Foundation
Prelude Music Foundation
The Orange Show
Community Artists' Collective
The Orange Show

The Orange Show

The Orange Show

Asia Society Texas
Silambam Houston

Art Education Program at the University of Houston

Houston Boychoir
Alley Theatre

The Ensemble Theatre
Alley Theatre

Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts

Prelude Music Foundation

Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts

Partnerschools Inc.

The Orange Show

Healing Arts Program

Dinkins Music and Arts Foundation
Prelude Music Foundation
Performing Arts Houston

Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment

Alley Theatre

Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts

Houston Center for Photography
Frame Dance Productions
Houston Youth Symphony

Alley Theatre

MECA

Houston Center for Photography
Mezclada Dance Company
FotoFest

Houston Center for Photography
Public Art UHS

FotoFest

DACAMERA

DACAMERA

DACAMERA

Houston Grand Opera

Houston Grand Opera
DACAMERA

DACAMERA

DACAMERA

Public Art UHS

Houston Youth Symphony

AFA

AFA

Loop38

Fashion Museum of Texas

Art League Houston

Fashion Museum of Texas
Fashion Museum of Texas

Art League Houston

Grant Amount
$5,000.00
$9,960.00
$8,000.00
$6,357.50
$6,357.50
$7,325.00
$7,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,100.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00

$650.00
$3,500.00
$3,450.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,000.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,225.00
$3,500.00
$1,942.80
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$1,900.00
$3,500.00
$1,942.80
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,920.10
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$1,755.00
$1,800.00
$2,025.00
$3,230.00
$3,230.00

$937.00
$1,215.00
$1,942.00
$3,015.30
$3,500.00
$2,610.00
$2,610.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00
$3,500.00



