Grant Type	School	Organization	Grant Amount
Learning, Innovation & Action	Chavez HS	Iconoclast Artists	\$5,000.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	Madison HS	Musiqa	\$9,960.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	South Early College HS	Contemporary Arts Museum Houston	\$8,000.00
Learning, Innovation & Action	DeBakey HS	ArtReach	\$6,357.50
Learning, Innovation & Action	Lovett ES	Ensemble Theatre FotoFest	\$6,357.50 \$7,325.00
Learning, Innovation & Action Learning, Innovation & Action	Whidby ES Travis ES	Open Dance Project	\$7,325.00 \$7,000.00
Seed	Southmayd Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip-Hop	\$3,500.00
Seed	Braeburn Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip-Hop	\$3,500.00
Seed	Helms Elementary	Houston Healthy Hip-Hop	\$3,500.00
Seed	Scroggins Elementary	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	\$3,100.00
Seed	Lockhart Elementary	Houston Metropolitan Dance Center, Inc.	\$3,500.00
Seed	Burbank Elementary School	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	\$3,500.00
Seed	Paul Revere Middle School	Open Dance Project	\$3,000.00
Seed	Young Women's College Prep Academy	Nia's Daughters Movement Collective	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Fonwood Madison HS	Prelude Music Foundation Musiga	\$3,500.00 \$3,500.00
Seed	Bellfort ECC	Art Education Program at the University of Houston	\$3,500.00
Seed	Braeburn Elementary School	Express Children's Theatre	\$3,500.00
Seed	Farias Early Childhood Education Center	Prelude Music Foundation	\$3,500.00
Seed	Halpin Early Childhood Center	Prelude Music Foundation	\$3,500.00
Seed	Carillo ES	The Orange Show	\$3,500.00
Seed	Young Womens College Preparatory Academy	Community Artists' Collective	\$3,500.00
Seed	Shearn ES	The Orange Show	\$2,000.00
Seed	Carillo ES	The Orange Show	\$3,500.00
Seed	Shearn ES	The Orange Show	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	White (Ed) Elementary Eliot Elementary	Asia Society Texas Silambam Houston	\$3,500.00 \$650.00
Seed	Forest Brook Middle School	Art Education Program at the University of Houston	\$3,500.00
Seed	Clemente Martinez Elementary	Houston Boychoir	\$3,450.00
Seed	Lamar High School	Alley Theatre	\$2,500.00
Seed	Eliot Elementary	The Ensemble Theatre	\$3,500.00
Seed	Heights High	Alley Theatre	\$2,500.00
Seed	Wharton K-8 Dual-Language Academy	Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts	\$3,500.00
Seed	Mistral Early Childhood Center	Prelude Music Foundation	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Fondren Elementary School	Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts Partnerschools Inc.	\$3,500.00 \$3,000.00
Seed	Parker Elementary School Red ES	The Orange Show	\$3,500.00
Seed	DeBakey High School	Healing Arts Program	\$3,500.00
Seed	Tinsley Elementary School	Dinkins Music and Arts Foundation	\$3,500.00
Seed	Ninfa Laurenzo Early Childhood Center	Prelude Music Foundation	\$2,000.00
Seed	Henry Middle School	Performing Arts Houston	\$1,000.00
Seed	Baylor College of Medicine Middle School	Diversity in The ARTS & Entertainment	\$1,500.00
Seed	Harvard Elementary	Alley Theatre	\$2,225.00
Seed	Holland Middle School	Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Lockhart Elementary	Houston Center for Photography Frame Dance Productions	\$1,942.80 \$1,000.00
Seed	Young Women's College Preparatory Academy Marshall Middle School	Houston Youth Symphony	\$3,500.00
Seed	Lamar High School	Alley Theatre	\$1,900.00
Seed	Stevenson Middle School	MECA	\$3,500.00
Seed	Lockhart Elementary School	Houston Center for Photography	\$1,942.80
Seed	Lanier Middle School	Mezclada Dance Company	\$3,500.00
Seed	Booker T Washington	FotoFest	\$3,500.00
Seed	Wharton Dual Language Academy	Houston Center for Photography	\$1,920.10
Seed	Lantrip Elementary School	Public Art UHS FotoFest	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Yates High School Briarmeadow Charter School	DACAMERA	\$3,500.00 \$1,755.00
Seed	Briscoe Elementary School	DACAMERA	\$1,800.00
Seed	Eliot Elementary School	DACAMERA	\$2,025.00
Seed	Bonner Elementary	Houston Grand Opera	\$3,230.00
Seed	Rucker Elementary	Houston Grand Opera	\$3,230.00
Seed	Harvard Elementary School	DACAMERA	\$937.00
Seed	Park Place Elementary School	DACAMERA	\$1,215.00
Seed	Windsor Village Elementary School	DACAMERA	\$1,942.00
Seed	Carnegie Vanguard Highschool	Public Art UHS Houston Youth Symphony	\$3,015.30 \$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Northside High School Kinder HSPVA	Houston Youth Symphony AFA	\$3,500.00 \$2,610.00
Seed	Lanier Middle School	AFA	\$2,610.00
Seed	Wharton K-8	Loop38	\$3,500.00
Seed	DeAnda Elementary School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$3,500.00
Jeeu			
Seed	Ed White Elementary	Art League Houston	\$3,500.00
Seed Seed	Forest Brook Middle School	Fashion Museum of Texas	\$3,500.00
Seed	•	-	